

FL 504 SCORING TOOL 2017	TOTAL		AVERAGE		RANK		Amount funded	Running total
VFCCH HMIS Renewal	470	94.0000	1	Tier 1	\$71,645.00	\$71,645.00		
VFCCH HMIS II	458	91.6000	2	Tier 1	\$50,489.00	\$122,134.00		
NCWV PH 15 17	455	91.0000	3	Tier 1	\$82,500.00	\$204,634.00		
PH 16 WS	451	90.2000	4	Tier 1	\$126,309.00	\$330,943.00		
VFCCH renewal COORD ENTRY	426	85.2000	5	Tier 1	\$58,250.00	\$389,193.00		
HUM RRH Ind & UHY	407	81.4000	6	Tier 1	\$86,499.00	\$475,692.00		
NCWV PH 2 17	405	81.0000	7	Tier 1	\$21,737.00	\$497,429.00		
VFCCH MPA	401	80.2000	8	Tier 1	\$189,625.00	\$687,054.00		
NCWV PH 08	400	80.0000	9	Tier 1	\$47,485.00	\$734,539.00		
HUM PSH IND	393	78.6000	10	Tier 1	\$94,292.00	\$828,831.00		
NCWV OUR HOUSE WEST RENEWAL	386	77.2000	11	Tier 1	\$23,793.00	\$852,624.00		
HUM PSH Homeless Families	385	77.0000	12	Tier 1	\$51,034.00	\$903,658.00		
NCWV PH 09	382	76.4000	13	Tier 1	\$47,474.00	\$951,132.00		
NCWV PH 13 EU 2 RENEWAL	358	71.6000	14	Tier 1	\$48,082.00	\$999,214.00		
HUM RRH	349	69.8000	15	Tier one cutoff	\$205,037.00	\$1,204,251.00		
NCWV PH 1 17 RENEWAL	345	69.0000	16	Tier 2	\$51,307.00	\$1,255,558.00		
NCWV Bonus RRH	444	88.8000	17	Tier 2	\$108,747.00	\$1,364,305.00		
Family Matters Housnig Matters		did not meet local deadline/ threshold			\$176,744.00	NOT FUNDED		
HUM Sustained Families		did not meet threshold			\$108,747.00	NOT FUNDED		
					tier one cut off 1,180225			
TOTAL ANNUAL RENEWAL DEMAND(ARD) + BONUS		ARD: 1,255,558	Bonus 108,747	equals:	\$1,364,305.00			